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KULUP

NO  LISANS NO

1 18431
2 18145
3 1698013
4 2617963
5 4021495
6 17352
7 549073
8 17965
9 16954
10 2604392
11 16212
12 4009475
13 18425
14 17285
15 2602623
16 17195
17 18148
18 17890
19 17665
20 17793
21 17588
22 865363
23 17701
24 1632520
25 2559374
26 791105
27 18135
28 17823
29 15603
30 18392
31 1704117
32 182384

FORMA NO

11
59
22
15
80
19
88
7

98
23

72
51
a1

25

60
20
21
10
16
34
42
18

N IR NN

TURKIYE FUTBOL FEDERASYONU

KULUP A TAKIM LISTESI

MEDIPOL BASAKSEHIR FK

ADI SOYADI

ADNAN JANUZAJ
AHMED TOUBA

AYBERK KAYGISIZ

BATUHAN GELIK

BERKAY AYDOGMUS

BERKAY OZCAN

CANER ERKIN

CHUKA STEFANO OKAKA
DANIJEL ALEKSIC

DENiZ DILMEN

DENiZ TURUG

DOGUKAN TUZCU

EDEN KARZEV

EDGAR MIGUEL IE

EFE ARDA KOYUNCU

ERAY SURUL

EREN KARAAGAC

JOAO VITOR BRANDAO FIGUEIREDO
LEONARDO CAMPOS DUARTE DA SILVA
LUCAS PEDRO ALVES DE LIMA
LUCAS RODRIGO BIGLIA
MAHMUT TEKDEMIR

MESUT OZIL

MUHAMMED SENGEZER
MUHAMMET ARSLANTAS
OMER ALI SAHINER

PATRYK KONRAD SZYSZ
PHILIPPE PAULIN KENY
SERDAR GURLER

SHAOCONG WU

SENER OZBAYRAKLI

VOLKAN BABACAN



